New Horizon Society

At Allegany College of Maryland

The New Horizon Society has been established to recognize and publicly thank individuals who have either made provisions in their estate plans that include Allegany College of Maryland or have made planned gifts that will eventually benefit the College. We are often unaware of the generosity of donors who have remembered Allegany College of Maryland in their estate or planned giving plans. If you have done so, please consider notifying us so that we may recognize and thank you for your generous support for our future.

By joining the New Horizon Society, you provide us with the means to continue supporting the college's mission and dedication to our community. Members will be honored through a listing of supporters in Foundation publications, recognition gift items, as well as invitations to special events.

- My future plans entitle me to become a member of the New Horizon Society at Allegany College of Maryland
- Please send me more information on how I can become a member of the New Horizon Society
- I would like to meet with one of your representatives to better understand membership in the New Horizon Society

It would be a pleasure to work with you and your tax and legal advisors to determine the gift best suited for your needs, desires, and goals.

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Telephone: ()		
Please return this form to the addre	ss below:	

Executive Director Allegany College of Maryland Foundation 12401 Willowbrook Road, SE Cumberland, MD 21502-2596